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Product Name: Solvar CYCLOHEXANE 
 
 

SPECIFICATIONS 
 

Measures Units Measurement method Values 

Appearance 
Saybolt color 
Color, PT/CO Scale 
Distillation Range 
N-hexane Content 
Cyclohexane Content 

- 
- 
Hazen 
⁰F 
% weight 
% weight 

Visual 
ASTM D 156 
ASTM D 1209 
ASTM D1078 
GLC 
GLC 

Clear and Bright 
+30 
<10 
<1.1 
0.003 
>99.9 
 

 

TYPICAL VALUES 
 
Measures Units Measurement method Values 

Sulphur Content 
lbs / Gallon 
Aromatic content 
Benzene Content 
Flash point 
Density at 59⁰F  

ppm 
- 
ppm 
ppm 
⁰F 
kg/m3 
 

ASTM D 5453 
- 
UV 
ASTM D 6229 
ASTM D93 
ASTM D 4052 
 

<1 
6.50573 
<100 
<1 
<-15 
781 
 

 
CAS Number : 110-82-7

 


